X060 SERIES MINISETS
Spotting
L
6 (
0.2
36
”) S
2.05
(0.081")
Part No. Angle Insert Type Re Wmin. Wmax. Tmax. Holder Type Content
99619-X060-A90 MS 90° X060A90W020R-NC2032 0.04
(0.0016”)
0.20
(0.008")
2.2
(0.087")
1.0
(0.040")
99619-X060-06 1 X Holder
1 X T7 Key
2 X Inserts
99619-X060-A142 MS 142° X060A142W010R-NC2032 0.02
(0.0008”)
0.10
(0.004”)
2.42
(0.095”)
0.4
(0.016”) 40
Ø6
Coating
NC2032 TiAlN+K20F
Grade Cast Iron  Steel Stainless Steel
For all kinds of steel from < 40 HRC, carbon steel, alloy steel and cast iron.
L
s
6 (0.236”)
2.05
(0.081")
60° 45°90°
Minimum
0.5mm
0.5
30°
Minimum
0.1mm
Tmax.
1.8mm
Tmax.
1.5mm
S
6 (
0.2
36
”)
2.05
(0.081")● Radius Form
Engraving
Deburring
Tm
ax
.
Re
Wmax.
R max.
Depth
Part No. Angle Insert Type Re R max.
Depth Wmax. Tmax. Holder Type Content
99619-X060-A30 MS 30° X060A30R020-NC2032 0.2
(0.008") 0.15 0.63 0.6
99619-X060-06 1 X Holder
1 X T7 Key
2 X Inserts
40
Ø6
Part No. Angle Insert Type Flutes Tmin. Tmax. Holder Type Content
99619-X060-A60T6D MS 60° X060A60T6-NC2032
6
0.1
(0.004”)
1.8
(0.071") 99619-X060-06
1 X Holder
1 X T7 Key
2 X Inserts
99619-X060-A90T6D MS 90° X060A90T6-NC2032 0.5
(0.020")
1.5
(0.060") 40
Ø6
Wmin
Tm
ax
Wmax
Re
θ
Scan for more
specifications
6/25 - 2/28/
PROMO
1/
25
EDP
Number
EDP
Number
EDP
Number
Promo
Price
Promo
Price
Promo
Price
21407
21408
21409
21410
21411
$145.00
331-871-5214
Promo Code: NP0125
**Drop Ship Only**
$145.00
$145.00